
January 2023

STORAGE 1000 ACRE-FEET COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S. EVAPORATION** PRECIP**

DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE INFLOW 
C.F.S.

POWER SPILL OUTLET C. F. S. INCHES INCHES

551.5

1 2,194.45 555.2 3.7 2,203 313 0 0 5 0.03 0.00

2 2,194.86 557.6 2.4 1,522 309 0 0 3 0.02 0.00

3 2,195.19 559.6 1.9 1,292 313 0 0 0 0.00 0.12

4 2,195.92 563.9 4.3 2,485 311 0 0 2 0.01 0.18

5 2,198.33 578.3 14.4 7,577 312 0 0 0 0.00 1.93

6 2,199.61 586.0 7.8 3,921 0 0 0 7 0.04 0.19

7 2,201.58 598.1 12.1 6,430 334 0 0 0 0.00 0.95

8 2,204.00 613.2 15.1 7,685 90 0 0 0 0.00 2.02

9 2,206.97 632.0 18.8 9,491 0 0 0 0 0.00 1.20

10 2,208.65 642.8 10.8 5,712 239 0 0 21 0.11 0.50

11 2,210.23 653.1 10.3 5,304 117 0 0 6 0.03 0.67

12 2,211.82 663.6 10.5 5,398 112 0 0 6 0.03 1.12

13 2,214.39 680.8 17.2 8,759 58 0 0 4 0.02 0.36

14 2,217.72 703.8 22.9 11,574 0 0 0 8 0.04 1.15

15 2,219.77 718.2 14.5 7,295 0 0 0 4 0.02 0.33

16 2,220.93 726.5 8.3 4,394 217 0 0 0 0.00 0.04

17 2,221.72 732.2 5.7 3,097 223 0 0 8 0.04 0.00

18 2,222.39 737.0 4.8 2,607 165 0 0 2 0.01 0.00

19 2,222.92 740.9 3.8 2,100 165 0 0 0 0.00 0.49

20 2,223.28 743.5 2.6 1,660 340 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

21 2,223.61 745.9 2.4 1,548 332 0 0 4 0.02 0.00

22 2,223.91 748.1 2.2 1,327 216 0 0 9 0.04 0.00

23 2,224.21 750.3 2.2 1,357 244 0 0 6 0.03 0.00

24 2,224.50 752.4 2.1 1,300 219 0 0 9 0.04 0.00

25 2,224.72 754.0 1.6 1,210 393 0 0 4 0.02 0.00

26 2,224.96 755.8 1.8 1,163 274 0 0 2 0.01 0.00

27 2,225.19 757.5 1.7 1,159 299 0 0 6 0.03 0.00

28 2,225.47 759.5 2.1 1,343 294 0 0 7 0.03 0.00

29 2,225.70 761.2 1.7 1,186 320 0 0 11 0.05 0.00

30 2,225.90 762.7 1.5 1,059 315 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

31 2,226.10 764.2 1.5 1,072 326 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

TOTALS 212.7 114,230 6,850 0 0 134 0.67 11.25

ACRE-FEET 212,700 226,575 13,587 0 0 266

Comments: * COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, PUMPING AND EVAPORATION
                      ** Evaporation and precipitation records taken from station at Trinity River Hatchery.

Precipitation

This month = 11.25
October 01, 2022 To date = 22.55

SUMMARY   
Release (ACRE-FEET)

Power 13,587 Outlet 0
Spill 0

Total 13586.975
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